
2020
Art & Writing Show
District Show Information

Entries Now Being Accepted!

•	 The program is open to all residents and clients of LeadingAge Ohio members.

•	 Choose from 16 art categories and 3 writing categories. One entry per resident in each  
selected category.

•	 All artwork and writing pieces entered must have been completed during the last five (5) 
years.

•	 Entry forms and additional information are available from your District Art and Writing  
Coordinator.

•	 All entries must be delivered to and collected from the District Show location. Contact your  
District Coordinator to determine schedules.

•	 First, second, third place and People’s Choice winners at the District Shows will be entered in 
the State Show to be held at the Hilton Columbus at Easton, August 25-27, 2020

District 1 Central / Southeast
Ohio Eastern Star Home
1451 Gambier Road
Mount Vernon, OH 43050

District Coordinator: Marci Thomas
740-397-1709 Ext. 3025
mthomas@oeshome.org

District 2 South/Southwest
Berkeley Square
100 Berkeley Drive
Hamilton, OH 45013

District Coordinator: Katelyn Benge
513-856-2027
Kbenge@community-first.org

District 3 Northwest
Ohio Living Dorothy Love
2500 N. Kuther Road
Sidney, OH 45365

District Coordinator: Lori Puterbaugh
937-497-5116
lputerbaugh@ohioliving.org

District 4 Northeast
Jennings
10204 Granger Road
Garfield Heights, OH 44125

District Coordinator: Danielle Paluscsak
216-581-2900 Ext. 2269
danielle.paluscsak@jenningsohio.org

District 5 East / Mideast
Copeland Oaks Crandall Medical Center
800 South 15th Street
Sebring, OH 44672

District Coordinator: Andrea Blake
330-938-6126
ablake@copelandoaksinc.com

For more information, please contact:
Bobbi Dolan at 614-545-9025 

or bdolan@leadingageohio.org

The 2020 LeadingAge Ohio Art & Writing Program 
is sponsored by:


